Seminar: Biological Data Visualization

Monday, September 10

9:00

12:15

14:00

15:30

16:00

18:00

Introduction
Personal Ads

Coffee Break
Discussion: Topics for Breakout Groups
Lunch

Overview Talk on BioVis (Sean O'Donoghue)
Breakout Groups

Coffee Break
Breakout Groups

Dinner



Seminar: Biological Data Visualization

Tuesday, September 11

9:00 Talk (Daniel Evanko)
Report back from Breakout Groups
Coffee Break
Breakout Groups

12:15 Lunch

14:00 Talk (Matt Ward)
Breakout Groups

15:30 Coffee Break
16:00 Breakout Groups
17:30 Report back from Breakout Groups

18:00 Dinner



Seminar: Biological Data Visualization

Wednesday, September 12

9:00 Talk (Arthur Olson)
Report back from Breakout Groups
Coffee Break

Discussing topics for new Breakout Groups
Breakout Groups

12:15 Lunch

13:45 Excursion to Trier



Seminar: Biological Data Visualization

Thursday, September 13

9:00

12:15

14:00

15:30

16:00

18:00

Talk (Martin Krzywinski)
Breakout Groups

Coffee Break

Breakout Groups

Lunch

Talk (Bang Wong)
Breakout Groups

Coffee Break

Breakout Groups

Dinner



Seminar: Biological Data Visualization

Friday, September 14

9:00 Report back from Breakout Groups
Coffee Break
Discussion: Outcome of the Seminar
Discussion: BioVis Community
12:15 Lunch

End of Seminar



