Monday, September 10

9:00	Introduction Personal Ads
	Coffee Break
	Discussion: Topics for Breakout Groups
12:15	Lunch
14:00	Overview Talk on BioVis (Seán O'Donoghue) Breakout Groups
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Breakout Groups
18:00	Dinner

Tuesday, September 11

9:00	Talk (Daniel Evanko) Report back from Breakout Groups
	Coffee Break
	Breakout Groups
12:15	Lunch
14:00	Talk (Matt Ward) Breakout Groups
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Breakout Groups
17:30	Report back from Breakout Groups
18:00	Dinner

Wednesday, September 12

9:00 Talk (Arthur Olson)

Report back from Breakout Groups

Coffee Break

Discussing topics for new Breakout Groups

Breakout Groups

12:15 Lunch

13:45 Excursion to Trier

Thursday, September 13

9:00 Talk (Martin Krzywinski)

Breakout Groups

Coffee Break

Breakout Groups

12:15 Lunch

14:00 Talk (Bang Wong)

Breakout Groups

15:30 Coffee Break

16:00 Breakout Groups

18:00 Dinner

Friday, September 14

9:00 Report back from Breakout Groups

Coffee Break

Discussion: Outcome of the Seminar

Discussion: BioVis Community

12:15 Lunch

End of Seminar